



## Kris Kringle 5k

When: Sa	turday, December 9	2023	<b>Start Time:</b>	9:00 AM (V	Walkers 8:45	9)		
Where:	Matamoras Airport			).00 III(I	vvalue 5 or ic	<i>'</i> )		
Hosted by:	Knights of Columb							
Registration	\$25.00 if postmarked on or before November 25, 2023							
	(\$30.00 Race Day at Matamoras Airport Park from 7:30 to 8:45)							
	Or at <a href="https://register.chronotrack.com/r/74509">https://register.chronotrack.com/r/74509</a>							
Awards:	Top overall male & female walker, overall top 3 male and female runners, plus top 3 male & female							
	in the following age categories:							
	14 & under, 15-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60-69, 70-75, 76-80, 81 +							
The course:		Raffle for those dressed in holiday attire.  The 5k run/walk take place in the area of Air Port Park in the Borough of Matamoras						
The course.		Course record: (female) Vanessa Paoletta 19:43 in 2015 (male) Vincent Schlenke 17:42 in 2018						
	Course record. (res		Glass to first 100		v meent sem	ome 17.12 m 2010		
		Columbus Cou	ncil 13935					
Mail form &	cneck to	K of C Kri	s Kringle 5k, 12	4 Stonefield	Rd., Milford	, PA 18337		
	profits go towa		s Kringle 5k, 12		,	,		
All		rd the K of	s Kringle 5k, 12		in the Tri-	State Area		
All	profits go towa	rd the K of the event!	s Kringle 5k, 12 C's Charita I'	ble Work i	in the Tri- Run	State Area Walk		
All Name	<i>profits go towa</i> YesEnter me in	rd the K of the event!	s Kringle 5k, 12 C's Charita I'	ble Work in the delike to	in the Tri- Run _ Age	State AreaWalk on race day		
All Name	<i>profits go towa</i> YesEnter me in	rd the K of the event!	s Kringle 5k, 12	ble Work in the delike to	<i>in the Tri-</i> Run Age	State AreaWalk on race day Gender		

In consideration of the use of the premises and facilities of the Borough of Matamoras, Matamoras Recreation and in consideration of being able to participate in the Annual Kris Kringle 5k, on behalf of myself, my heirs, executors, administrators, successors, or assigns, I hereby release and forever discharge Borough of Matamoras, Matamoras Recreation and the Knights of Columbus—Council 13935, and their agents, servants, and employees of and from any and all manner of actions, cause of action, suits, damages, claims, and demands on account of personal injury, including death, or any other cause whatsoever, which I may have against them by reason of or arising out of my participation in the above listed activity. I understand and accept the risks involved in this activity. I certify I am physically fit to compete in this event.

Signature of Partici	pant/Guardian if under18	Date	